MODEL 4610 ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 MEMS DC Accelerometer Ultra-Stable, DC to 2000Hz Response Exceptional Thermal Performance <2.0% Total Error Band <0.1% Linearity Accuracy Self-test Function Included
The Model 4610 is an ultra-stable MEMS DC
accelerometer with exceptional performance over a full
operating temperature range of -55°C to +125°C. The
accelerometers are available in ranges from ±2 to ±200g
with a wide bandwidth from DC to 2000Hz. The model

TEL：400-822-6658
MODEL 4610 ACCELEROMETER
ORDERING INFORMATION
4610 GGG ZZZ D
Range
002 = 2g
005 = 5g
010 = 10g
030 = 30g
050 = 50g
100 = 100g
200 = 200g
Cable length
120 = 120 inches, 10 feet
240 = 240 inches, 20 feet
360 = 360 inches, 30 feet
480 = 480 inches, 40 feet
600 = 600 inches, 50 feet
197 = 197 inches, 5 meters
394 = 394 inches, 10 meters
Example; 4610-010-120-D
Model 4610, 10g range, 120inch (10ft) cable length
广州
工控
传感
科技
有限
公司
 ww
w.g
kme
ms.
com
广州工控传感科技有限公司 www.gkmems.com
4
TEL：400-822-6658
广州工控传感科技有限公司
电话：400-822-6658